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RFP No: 17-4RFP5XXX Meeting Date/Time:
December 1, 2023, 
1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Virtual TEAMS

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Allison Kurwitz, P.E.                                        
PEPS Central Service Center

Division/District: Bryan District

Participant Name Email Date

1 Allison Kurwitz Allison.Kurwitz@txdot.gov 12/1/2023
2 Neal Riddle 12/1/2023
3 Doug Huneycutt DougHuneycutt@gvtc.com 12/1/2023
4 Joel Schramm jschramm@OTHON.COM 12/1/2023
5 Dennis Alsup Dennis.Alsup@lamb-star.com 12/1/2023
6 Terry Johnson TJohnson@civitasengr.com 12/1/2023
7 Kelly D Schenk kschenk@seatx.com 12/1/2023
8 Skelton, Anna ASkelton@structurepoint.com 12/1/2023
9 Boecker, Brian brian.boecker@kimley-horn.com 12/1/2023

10 Joe Webber JoeW@mcgray.com 12/1/2023
11 James Lutz @PD JLutz@pape-dawson.com 12/1/2023
12 Wallof, Cassandra Cassandra.wallof@hdrinc.com 12/1/2023
13 Perez, John John.Perez@aecom.com 12/1/2023
14 Johnson, Stephen A. SAJohnson@GarverUSA.com 12/1/2023
15 Midaly Fleegal mfleegal@rjrivera.com 12/1/2023
16 Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com 12/1/2023
17 Mashhood Shah @PD MShah@pape-dawson.com 12/1/2023
18 Bryan Hunt Bryan.Hunt@lamb-star.com 12/1/2023
19 Jeff Seiler jseiler@slg-eng.com 12/1/2023
20 Matt Brannen MBrannen@bgeinc.com 12/1/2023
21 Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com 12/1/2023
22 Adam Ellis Adam.Ellis@lamb-star.com 12/1/2023
23 Jack Shick JShick@emailatg.com 12/1/2023
24 Turner, My My.Turner@jacobs.com 12/1/2023
25 Marco Garcia mgarcia@rtg-texas.com 12/1/2023
26 Baker, Kendall Kendall.Baker@stvinc.com 12/1/2023
27 Mike Trevino III mtrevino@quiddity.com 12/1/2023
28 Furney, Jamie Jamie.Furney@jacobs.com 12/1/2023
29 Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com 12/1/2023
30 Corbett Freeman, P.E., ENV SP cfreeman@costelloinc.com 12/1/2023
31 Karina Munoz karina@b2zeng.com 12/1/2023
32 Steve Lindsey slindsey@wsbeng.com 12/1/2023
33 Lahon, Dhruva dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com 12/1/2023
34 Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 12/1/2023
35 Scott, Yancy yscott@kfriese.com 12/1/2023
36 Martinez, Jesus R. Jesus.Martinez@jacobs.com 12/1/2023
37 Smith, Tracy tsmith@hwlochner.com 12/1/2023

Procurement 
Description:

Place/Room:

Project Information Meeting Attendee's List

Schematic/Environmental/PS&E services for 
the Bryan District: IH45 widening - 8 Segments 
in 3 Counties
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38 Burnett, Brant Brant.Burnett@jacobs.com 12/1/2023
39 Paul Voiles pvoiles@binkleybarfield.com 12/1/2023
40 Carlton, Casey D. Casey.Carlton@wsp.com 12/1/2023
41 Mohanad Ali MohanadAli@Beyondet.com 12/1/2023
42 Dale Booth dale.booth@bartwest.com 12/1/2023
43 Rebecca Feldman‐C RFELDM‐C@txdot.gov 12/1/2023
44 Williams, Kelli kwilliams@hwlochner.com 12/1/2023
45 Amber Ferreira AFerreira@rkci.com 12/1/2023
46 Killen, David David.Killen@jacobs.com 12/1/2023
47 Dustin McKinney @PD DMcKinney@pape‐dawson.com 12/1/2023
48 David Balmos dbalmos@wsbeng.com 12/1/2023
49 Joe Croci jcroci@rtg‐texas.com 12/1/2023
50 Cory Windham cawindham@transystems.com 12/1/2023
51 Rodriguez, Joshua Joshua.Rodriguez@kimley‐horn.com 12/1/2023
52 Sanjeev Sanjeevan SSanjeevan@hvj.com 12/1/2023
53 Randall Grones randall.grones@volkert.com 12/1/2023
54 Jason Ellison JEllison@bgeinc.com 12/1/2023
55 Wilson Wong wwong@ieaworld.com 12/1/2023
56 Greg Janes @PD GJanes@pape‐dawson.com 12/1/2023
57 Kiewit, Jordan jordan.kiewit@kimley‐horn.com 12/1/2023
58 Paul Frerich paul.frerich@bridgefarmer.com 12/1/2023
59 Strunk, Blake Blake.Strunk@wsp.com 12/1/2023
60 Connie Klose‐C CKLOSE‐C@txdot.gov 12/1/2023
61 Paul A. Schrader pschrader@cpyi.com 12/1/2023
62 Owens, Patrick Patrick.Owens@jacobs.com 12/1/2023
63 Syed Haq syed.haq@infratech‐us.com 12/1/2023
64 Russell, Stephanie L. SLRussell@GarverUSA.com 12/1/2023
65 Kuhr, James James.Kuhr@stvinc.com 12/1/2023
66 Soutdarany, Lina lina.soutdarany@wsp.com 12/1/2023
67 Lisa Powell lpowell@hardestyhanover.com 12/1/2023
68 Colt Amberg camberg@ardurra.com 12/1/2023
69 Saif Ullah SULLAH‐C@txdot.gov 12/1/2023
70 Justin Goolsby justin.goolsby@teg‐tx.com 12/1/2023
71 Cynthia Garcia cynthia.garcia@mbcoengineering.com 12/1/2023
72 Brandon Boatcallie bmb@binkleybarfield.com 12/1/2023
73 Brown, Evy ebrown@kfriese.com 12/1/2023
74 Bagha, Mohamed MBagha@mbakerintl.com 12/1/2023
75 Soudari, Ramakanth G. soudarirg@cdmsmith.com 12/1/2023
76 Kittrell, Roger Roger.Kittrell@haskell.com 12/1/2023
77 Lynn Isaak lynn@foresightpes.com 12/1/2023

78 Doug Marino Doug.Marino@txdot.gov 12/1/2023
79 Sinclair, Stacey Stacey.Sinclair@rsandh.com 12/1/2023
80 Forbes, William  S. (Scott) WSForbes@GarverUSA.com 12/1/2023
81 Dianne Hines dhines@OTHON.COM 12/1/2023
82 Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com 12/1/2023

83 Love, Bennett Bennett.Love@rsandh.com 12/1/2023
84 West, Jason JWest@jmt.com 12/1/2023
85 Sarah Munson sarah.munson@halff.com 12/1/2023

86 Brittany Pope brittany.pope@volkert.com 12/1/2023
87 Anthony Widacki awidacki@HNTB.com 12/1/2023
88 Shelly Eason season@rjrivera.com 12/1/2023
89 Tony Estes tony.estes@teg‐tx.com 12/1/2023
90 Chris Mundie 12/1/2023

91 Adam Kaliszewski  12/1/2023
92 Swanton, Philip Philip.Swanton@stantec.com 12/1/2023
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93 Frank Olshefski FOlshefski@kleinfelder.com 12/1/2023
94 Gilbert, Elizabeth elizabeth.gilbert@stantec.com 12/1/2023
95 Felicia Elmer felmer@slg‐eng.com 12/1/2023
96 Siew Lim SiewLim@BeyondET.com 12/1/2023
97 Bethencourt, Gracee Gracee.Bethencourt@kimley‐horn.com 12/1/2023
98 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com 12/1/2023
99 Michael Borchers mborchers@HNTB.com 12/1/2023
100 Satterfield, Conley Conley.Satterfield@kimley‐horn.com 12/1/2023
101 Roger Durden Roger.Durden@txdot.gov 12/1/2023
102 Brian Wright wright@bridgefarmer.com 12/1/2023
103 Jason Reeves jason@foresightpes.com 12/1/2023
104 Dan Richardson drichardson@mv‐engineering.com 12/1/2023
105 Vi Duong vduong@gaugeengineering.com 12/1/2023
106 Krishna Peapully krishna.peapully@consoreng.com 12/1/2023
107 Fara Forouzannia 12/1/2023
108 Leugers, Jeffrey R. Jeffrey.Leugers@rsandh.com 12/1/2023
109 Bhatti, Rehan Rehan.Bhatti@wsp.com 12/1/2023
110 Will Barresi wbarresi@bgeinc.com 12/1/2023
111 Schmitt, Tony tschmit@burnsmcd.com 12/1/2023
112 Robert Koenig robert.koenig@tylin.com 12/1/2023
113 Ruplinger, Russell Russell.Ruplinger@stantec.com 12/1/2023
114 Bo Ratto bo.ratto@teg‐tx.com 12/1/2023
115 Thomas, Barbara BThomas@jmt.com 12/1/2023
116 LeAnne Napolillo LNapolillo@HNTB.com 12/1/2023
117 Clary, Sean sclary@burnsmcd.com 12/1/2023
118 Mert Kurtulus MKURTULUS@cpyi.com 12/1/2023
119 Friesenhahn, Ryan RFriesenhahn@jmt.com 12/1/2023
120 Prentiss Reves @PD preves@pape‐dawson.com 12/1/2023
121 Stephanie Beckham ‐ DAS (Guest) 12/1/2023
122 San Nicolas, Christabel Christabel.SanNicolas@wsp.com 12/1/2023
123 David Millikan DMillikan@ieaworld.com 12/1/2023
124 Sri Dinakaran, P.E., D.GE, DBIA, F.ASCE SDinakaran@ecslimited.com 12/1/2023
125 Gary Gehbauer GGehbauer@bgeinc.com 12/1/2023
126 Jonathan Bean jbean@halff.com 12/1/2023
127 Brunnemann, Rosie (Alexander) Rosie.Brunnemann@kimley‐horn.com 12/1/2023
128 Ramon, Robert RRamon@jmt.com 12/1/2023
129 Kristi Pempin kpempin@WhiteHawkMail.com 12/1/2023
130 Gregory, Glenn G. GGGregory@GarverUSA.com 12/1/2023
131 Williams, Sherry Sherry.Williams@wsp.com 12/1/2023
132 Ackerman, Cade Cade.Ackerman@kimley‐horn.com 12/1/2023
133 Bishop, Byron K. bkbishop@burnsmcd.com 12/1/2023

134 Dale A. Vehlewald PE dvehlewald@quiddity.com 12/1/2023
135 Christopher Cotter ccotter@lja.com 12/1/2023
136 Kau, Lucas lucas.kau@stantec.com 12/1/2023

137 Wu Ying wuying@transystems.com 12/1/2023
138 Courtney Clark @PD cclark@pape‐dawson.com 12/1/2023
139 Gerald Lankes glankes@slg‐eng.com 12/1/2023
140 Tammy Abel @PD TAbel@pape‐dawson.com 12/1/2023
141 Chris Bergeron Chris.Bergeron@consoreng.com 12/1/2023

142 J. Kent O’Brien, PE kobrien@quiddity.com 12/1/2023
143 Sean Weingartner SWeingartner@sam.biz 12/1/2023
144 Shane Tully @PD stully@pape‐dawson.com 12/1/2023

145 Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com 12/1/2023
146 Christine Graygor @PD CGraygor@pape‐dawson.com 12/1/2023
147 Michael Keck mkeck@lja.com 12/1/2023
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148 Hernandez, Brad brad.hernandez@aecom.com 12/1/2023
149 Sidd Neekhra 12/1/2023


